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Position Other Positions Held
Superintendent
Associate Superintend
Associate Superinten
Assistant Superinten
Teacher - Secondary
Asst Superintendent
Asst Superintendent
Director - Planning
Director - Alternati
Director - Health Se
Director - Human Res
Director - Purchasin
Director - Risk Mgmt
Director - Human Res
Director - Nutrition
Principal - High Sch
Director - Student S
Director - Business
Teacher - Mild/Modern
Director - Special E
Principal - High Sch
Director - Assess &
Director - Moc
Principal - Boys Rep
Director - Transport
Director - Elementar
Principal - Jr High
Teacher - Secondary
Principal - Continua
Principal - Elementa

Teacher - Secondary

K-12 Education Entity
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Department
Superintendent

Fiscal Services

Curr. Instruct. Innovation
Planning

Boys Republic

Human Resources

Curr. Instruct. Innovation
Planning

Alternative Education
Health Services

Human Resources
Purchasing

Human Resources
Human Resources
Nutrition Services

Chino High School
Student Support Services
Fiscal Services

Special Education
Special Education

Ayala High School
Assessment & Instructional
Maintenance

Boys Republic
Transportation
Curriculum & Instruction
Canyon Hills Jr. High
Chino Hills High School
Buena Vista Continuation H
Anna Borba Fundamental Sch

Boys Republic

Total Wages

$333,579
$245,300
$209,295
$208,713
$202,080
$193,328
$193,210
$156,582
$156,416
$156,222
$155,866
$154,346
$154,346
$154,161
$154,017
$153,605
$152,865
$148,426
$146,023
$145,784
$145,677
$144,398
$143,201
$143,139
$142,457
$142,441
$140,642
$140,499
$139,581
$138,301
$137,984



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Lead Nurse

Principal - Jr High
Principal - Elementa
Principal - Elementa
Director - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Principal - High School
Principal - Jr High
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Principal - Jr High
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Principal - Elementa
Principal - Elementa
Teacher - Secondary
Principal - Elementa
Principal - Elementa
Teacher - Secondary
School Nurse
Principal - Elementa
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Principal - Elementa
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Virtual Ac
Teacher - Secondary
Asst Principal - Hig

Principal - Elementa

Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Health Services
Woodcrest Jr. High
Alicia Cortez Elementary
E.J. Marshall Elementary
Curriculum & Instruction
Boys Republic

Don Lugo High School
Chino Hills High School
Magnolia Jr. High

Don Lugo High School
Ayala High School

Cal Aero K-8

Boys Republic

Don Lugo High School
Rhodes Elementary
Newman Elementary
Buena Vista Continuation H
Eagle Canyon Elementary
Chaparral

Chino Hills High School
Health Services

Howard Cattle Elementary
Chino High School

Boys Republic

Chino Hills High School
Townsend Jr. High
Liberty Elementary
Townsend Jr. High
Alternative Education
Chino Hills High School
Chino High School

Oak Ridge Elementary

$137,870
$137,736
$137,496
$137,331
$136,972
$136,892
$136,474
$135,633
$135,596
$135,591
$135,375
$135,307
$135,237
$134,928
$134,890
$134,890
$134,885
$134,396
$134,086
$134,061
$133,538
$133,468
$133,344
$133,310
$133,099
$132,537
$131,899
$131,894
$131,583
$131,523
$131,377
$131,221



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Principal - Elementa
Teacher - Secondary
Asst Principal - Jr
Principal - Jr High
Teacher - Secondary
Principal - Elementa
Coord - Behavior In
Coord - Child Welfare
Coord - Special Educ

Coord - Teacher Supp

Principal - Elementa
Independent Study
Teacher - Secondary

Teacher - Secondary

Coord - Parent & Fam

Teacher - Secondary

Coord - Secondary Cu

Coord - Access, Equip
Teacher - Secondary
Principal - Elementa
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Asst Principal - Hig
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary

Teacher - Secondary

Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Ayala High School
Chino High School
Townsend Jr. High
Chino Hills High School
Townsend Jr. High
Chino Hills High School
Walnut Ave. Elementary
Boys Republic

Briggs Fundamental School
Ramona Jr. High

Don Lugo High School
Wickman Elementary
Special Education
Student Support Services
Special Education
Human Resources
Country Springs
Alternative Education
Chino High School
Ayala High School
Access & Equity

Cal Aero K-8

Curriculum & Instruction
Assessment & Instructional
Chino High School
Gerald Litel Elementary
Canyon Hills Jr. High
Chino High School
Alternative Education
Canyon Hills Jr. High
Ayala High School
Canyon Hills Jr. High

$131,002
$130,867
$130,608
$130,407
$130,388
$129,604
$129,253
$129,248
$129,238
$128,849
$128,803
$128,676
$128,646
$128,646
$128,646
$128,646
$128,575
$128,387
$128,384
$128,201
$128,168
$128,037
$127,841
$127,644
$127,519
$127,482
$127,425
$127,295
$127,026
$126,784
$126,677
$126,619



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher - Secondary
Counselor - High School
Teacher - Elementary
Asst Principal - Jr

Teacher - Secondary

Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Canyon Hills Jr. High

Buena Vista Continuation H
Rolling Ridge Elementary
Canyon Hills Jr. High
Canyon Hills Jr. High

$126,588
$126,445
$126,387
$126,241
$126,130



