	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Chino Valley Unified	Superintendent	\$333,579
2.	Associate Superintend		Chino Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$245,300
3.	Associate Superinten		Chino Valley Unified	Curr. Instruct. Innovation	\$209,295
4.	Assistant Superinten		Chino Valley Unified	Planning	\$208,713
5.	Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Boys Republic	\$202,080
6.	Asst Superintendent		Chino Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$193,328
7.	Asst Superintendent		Chino Valley Unified	Curr. Instruct. Innovation	\$193,210
8.	Director - Planning		Chino Valley Unified	Planning	\$156,582
9.	Director - Alternati		Chino Valley Unified	Alternative Education	\$156,416
10.	Director - Health Se		Chino Valley Unified	Health Services	\$156,222
11.	Director - Human Res		Chino Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$155,866
12.	Director - Purchasin		Chino Valley Unified	Purchasing	\$154,346
13.	Director - Risk Mgmt		Chino Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$154,346
14.	Director - Human Res		Chino Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$154,161
15.	Director - Nutrition		Chino Valley Unified	Nutrition Services	\$154,017
16.	Principal - High Sch		Chino Valley Unified	Chino High School	\$153,605
17.	Director - Student S		Chino Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$152,865
18.	Director - Business		Chino Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$148,426
19.	Teacher - Mild/Modern		Chino Valley Unified	Special Education	\$146,023
20.	Director - Special E		Chino Valley Unified	Special Education	\$145,784
21.	Principal - High Sch		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$145,677
22.	Director - Assess &		Chino Valley Unified	Assessment & Instructional	\$144,398
23.	Director - Moc		Chino Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$143,201
24.	Principal - Boys Rep		Chino Valley Unified	Boys Republic	\$143,139
25.	Director - Transport		Chino Valley Unified	Transportation	\$142,457
26.	Director - Elementar		Chino Valley Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$142,441
27.	Principal - Jr High		Chino Valley Unified	Canyon Hills Jr. High	\$140,642
28.	Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Chino Hills High School	\$140,499
29.	Principal - Continua		Chino Valley Unified	Buena Vista Continuation H	\$139,581
30.	Principal - Elementa		Chino Valley Unified	Anna Borba Fundamental Sch	\$138,301
31.	Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Boys Republic	\$137,984

32.	Lead Nurse	Chino Valley Unified	Health Services	\$137,870
33.	Principal - Jr High	Chino Valley Unified	Woodcrest Jr. High	\$137,736
34.	Principal - Elementa	Chino Valley Unified	Alicia Cortez Elementary	\$137,496
35.	Principal - Elementa	Chino Valley Unified	E.J. Marshall Elementary	\$137,331
36.	Director - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$136,972
37.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Boys Republic	\$136,892
38.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$136,474
39.	Principal - High School	Chino Valley Unified	Chino Hills High School	\$135,633
40.	Principal - Jr High	Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$135,596
41.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$135,591
42.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$135,375
43.	Principal - Jr High	Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$135,307
44.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Boys Republic	\$135,237
45.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$134,928
46.	Principal - Elementa	Chino Valley Unified	Rhodes Elementary	\$134,890
47.	Principal - Elementa	Chino Valley Unified	Newman Elementary	\$134,890
48.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Buena Vista Continuation H	\$134,885
49.	Principal - Elementa	Chino Valley Unified	Eagle Canyon Elementary	\$134,396
50.	Principal - Elementa	Chino Valley Unified	Chaparral	\$134,086
51.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Chino Hills High School	\$134,061
52.	School Nurse	Chino Valley Unified	Health Services	\$133,538
53.	Principal - Elementa	Chino Valley Unified	Howard Cattle Elementary	\$133,468
54.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Chino High School	\$133,344
55.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Boys Republic	\$133,310
56.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Chino Hills High School	\$133,099
57.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Townsend Jr. High	\$132,537
58.	Principal - Elementa	Chino Valley Unified	Liberty Elementary	\$131,899
59.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Townsend Jr. High	\$131,894
60.	Teacher - Virtual Ac	Chino Valley Unified	Alternative Education	\$131,583
61.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Chino Hills High School	\$131,523
62.	Asst Principal - Hig	Chino Valley Unified	Chino High School	\$131,377
63.	Principal - Elementa	Chino Valley Unified	Oak Ridge Elementary	\$131,221

64.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$131,002
65.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Chino High School	\$130,867
66.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Townsend Jr. High	\$130,608
67.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Chino Hills High School	\$130,407
68.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Townsend Jr. High	\$130,388
69.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Chino Hills High School	\$129,604
70.	Principal - Elementa	Chino Valley Unified	Walnut Ave. Elementary	\$129,253
71.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Boys Republic	\$129,248
72.	Asst Principal - Jr	Chino Valley Unified	Briggs Fundamental School	\$129,238
73.	Principal - Jr High	Chino Valley Unified	Ramona Jr. High	\$128,849
74.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Don Lugo High School	\$128,803
75.	Principal - Elementa	Chino Valley Unified	Wickman Elementary	\$128,676
76.	Coord - Behavior In	Chino Valley Unified	Special Education	\$128,646
77.	Coord - Child Welfare	Chino Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$128,646
78.	Coord - Special Educ	Chino Valley Unified	Special Education	\$128,646
79.	Coord - Teacher Supp	Chino Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$128,646
80.	Principal - Elementa	Chino Valley Unified	Country Springs	\$128,575
81.	Independent Study	Chino Valley Unified	Alternative Education	\$128,387
82.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Chino High School	\$128,384
83.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$128,201
84.	Coord - Parent & Fam	Chino Valley Unified	Access & Equity	\$128,168
85.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Cal Aero K-8	\$128,037
86.	Coord - Secondary Cu	Chino Valley Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$127,841
87.	Coord - Access, Equip	Chino Valley Unified	Assessment & Instructional	\$127,644
88.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Chino High School	\$127,519
89.	Principal - Elementa	Chino Valley Unified	Gerald Litel Elementary	\$127,482
90.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Canyon Hills Jr. High	\$127,425
91.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Chino High School	\$127,295
92.	Asst Principal - Hig	Chino Valley Unified	Alternative Education	\$127,026
93.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Canyon Hills Jr. High	\$126,784
94.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$126,677
95.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Canyon Hills Jr. High	\$126,619

96.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Canyon Hills Jr. High	\$126,588
97.	Counselor - High School	Chino Valley Unified	Buena Vista Continuation H	\$126,445
98.	Teacher - Elementary	Chino Valley Unified	Rolling Ridge Elementary	\$126,387
99.	Asst Principal - Jr	Chino Valley Unified	Canyon Hills Jr. High	\$126,241
100.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Canyon Hills Jr. High	\$126,130